
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: PROMO GEAR QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1400m

04 December 2022 - 13:00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.28
(0:13.63)

1:10.65
(0:11.08)

0:59.57
(0:11.57)

0:48.00
(0:11.85)

0:36.15
(0:11.93)

0:24.22
(0:11.78)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 2 66.5 0:11.13 1:24.28 [1] 1:10.16 [6] 0:59.03 [6] 0:47.17 [5] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.78 [5] 0:35.43

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.86) (0:11.74) (0:11.65) (0:11.34)

2 3 BULIKOV 3 67.2 0:11.04 1:24.55 [2] 1:10.63 [3] 0:59.59 [3] 0:47.88 [2] 0:36.13 [2] 0:24.42 [2] 0:36.13 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:11.84)

3 7 SEBRING GIRL 1 66.5 0:11.14 1:24.63 [3] 1:10.84 [2] 0:59.70 [2] 0:47.96 [3] 0:36.17 [3] 0:24.35 [3] 0:36.17 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:11.70)

4 5 ROADTRIP 5 65.2 0:11.19 1:24.72 [4] 1:10.54 [7] 0:59.35 [7] 0:47.46 [7] 0:35.63 [7] 0:24.01 [6] 0:35.63 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.89) (0:11.83) (0:11.62) (0:11.43)

5 8 CARESSING RUPERT 4 66.7 0:11.03 1:25.13 [5] 1:11.03 [5] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.27 [4] 0:36.48 [4] 0:24.73 [4] 0:36.48 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.03) (0:11.73) (0:11.79) (0:11.75) (0:11.77)

6 4 WESTERN HALO 9 65.9 0:11.08 1:25.74 [6] 1:12.11 [1] 1:01.03 [1] 0:49.46 [1] 0:37.61 [1] 0:25.68 [1] 0:37.61 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.08) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.08)

7 6 VALTINO 6 66.5 0:11.18 1:26.74 [7] 1:12.72 [4] 1:01.54 [5] 0:49.61 [6] 0:37.88 [6] 0:25.97 [7] 0:37.88 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Affogato Girl (#2), Craiglea Agena (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: PROMO GEAR QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1400m

04 December 2022 - 13:00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 2 66.5 0:11.13 0:12.44 [1] 1:24.28 0:35.43

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

2 3 BULIKOV 3 67.2 0:11.04 0:12.58 [2] 0.27L 0:36.13 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

3 7 SEBRING GIRL 1 66.5 0:11.14 0:12.65 [3] 0.35L 0:36.17 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

4 5 ROADTRIP 5 65.2 0:11.19 0:12.58 [4] 0.44L 0:35.63 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

5 8 CARESSING RUPERT 4 66.7 0:11.03 0:12.96 [6] 0.85L 0:36.48 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

6 4 WESTERN HALO 9 65.9 0:11.08 0:13.60 [5] 1.46L 0:37.61 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.60)

7 6 VALTINO 6 66.5 0:11.18 0:13.61 [7] 2.46L 0:37.88 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)

Scratched: Affogato Girl (#2), Craiglea Agena (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: KATE ANDERSON DESIGN Maiden Plate - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 13:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.69
(0:13.76)

1:37.93
(0:11.98)

1:25.95
(0:12.10)

1:13.85
(0:12.23)

1:01.62
(0:12.57)

0:49.05
(0:12.39)

0:36.66
(0:12.12)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WILLNOTQUIT 9 64.1 0:11.76 1:51.69 [1] 1:37.93 [1] 1:25.95 [1] 1:13.85 [1] 1:01.62 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:36.66 [1] 0:36.66

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.98) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:12.57) (0:12.39) (0:12.12)

2 1 IL TORO D'ORO 4 62.9 0:11.95 1:52.11 [2] 1:38.23 [2] 1:26.24 [2] 1:14.16 [2] 1:01.91 [2] 0:49.31 [2] 0:36.92 [2] 0:36.92 -2

Larry Cassidy 1600m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:12.25) (0:12.60) (0:12.39) (0:12.00)

3 2 OZARCH 6 63.2 0:11.94 1:52.49 [3] 1:38.02 [7] 1:26.02 [7] 1:13.79 [7] 1:01.55 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:36.78 [4] 0:36.78 -4

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:14.47) (0:12.00) (0:12.23) (0:12.24) (0:12.52) (0:12.25) (0:11.95)

4 8 PLAYFUL PASSION 10 65.7 0:11.82 1:52.77 [4] 1:37.94 [8] 1:26.12 [8] 1:13.89 [8] 1:01.62 [8] 0:49.12 [8] 0:36.77 [8] 0:36.77 +0

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.83) (0:11.82) (0:12.23) (0:12.27) (0:12.50) (0:12.35) (0:11.82)

5 3 BRAMBLE BAY 1 61.6 0:12.14 1:53.48 [5] 1:39.44 [4] 1:27.30 [5] 1:15.14 [4] 1:02.91 [4] 0:50.35 [3] 0:38.04 [3] 0:38.04 -2

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:14.04) (0:12.14) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:12.56) (0:12.31) (0:12.20)

6 7 MASAWU 7 64.2 0:12.08 1:53.65 [6] 1:39.58 [5] 1:27.50 [4] 1:15.31 [5] 1:02.91 [5] 0:50.20 [6] 0:37.81 [6] 0:37.81 +3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:14.07) (0:12.08) (0:12.19) (0:12.40) (0:12.71) (0:12.39) (0:12.27)

7 5 ANGELIC ARCHER 8 63.2 0:12.03 1:54.68 [7] 1:40.38 [6] 1:28.35 [6] 1:16.13 [6] 1:03.75 [6] 0:51.24 [5] 0:38.85 [5] 0:38.85 +7

Rebecca Wilson Overall 1600m (0:14.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.22) (0:12.38) (0:12.51) (0:12.39) (0:12.34)

8 6 LADY ORATORIO 5 62.8 0:12.00 1:55.78 [8] 1:41.81 [3] 1:29.81 [3] 1:17.62 [3] 1:05.28 [3] 0:52.53 [4] 0:39.83 [7] 0:39.83 +0

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:13.97) (0:12.00) (0:12.19) (0:12.34) (0:12.75) (0:12.70) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Another Dime (#10), Easily Amused (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: KATE ANDERSON DESIGN Maiden Plate - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 13:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.54
(0:11.76)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WILLNOTQUIT 9 64.1 0:11.76 0:24.54 [1] 0:12.78 [1] 1:51.69 0:36.66

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.78)

2 1 IL TORO D'ORO 4 62.9 0:11.95 0:24.92 [2] 0:12.97 [2] 0.42L 0:36.92 -2

Larry Cassidy 1600m 400m (0:11.95) (0:12.97)

3 2 OZARCH 6 63.2 0:11.94 0:24.83 [4] 0:12.89 [3] 0.8L 0:36.78 -4

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:11.94) (0:12.89)

4 8 PLAYFUL PASSION 10 65.7 0:11.82 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.95 [4] 1.08L 0:36.77 +0

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.00) (0:12.95)

5 3 BRAMBLE BAY 1 61.6 0:12.14 0:25.84 [3] 0:13.48 [5] 1.79L 0:38.04 -2

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:12.36) (0:13.48)

6 7 MASAWU 7 64.2 0:12.08 0:25.54 [6] 0:13.28 [6] 1.96L 0:37.81 +3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.28)

7 5 ANGELIC ARCHER 8 63.2 0:12.03 0:26.51 [7] 0:14.00 [7] 2.99L 0:38.85 +7

Rebecca Wilson Overall 1600m (0:12.51) (0:14.00)

8 6 LADY ORATORIO 5 62.8 0:12.00 0:27.16 [8] 0:14.18 [8] 4.09L 0:39.83 +0

Karl Zechner Overall 1600m (0:12.98) (0:14.18)

Scratched: Another Dime (#10), Easily Amused (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.83
(0:13.62)

1:38.21
(0:11.31)

1:26.90
(0:11.56)

1:15.34
(0:12.64)

1:02.70
(0:13.25)

0:49.45
(0:12.71)

0:36.74
(0:12.19)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MR DUDWEY 3 64.6 0:11.42 1:51.83 [1] 1:38.06 [3] 1:26.64 [4] 1:14.94 [4] 1:02.42 [4] 0:49.21 [4] 0:36.50 [4] 0:36.50

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 1600m (0:13.77) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:12.52) (0:13.21) (0:12.71) (0:12.12)

2 5 MAGIC MIKEY 7 64.6 0:11.39 1:51.94 [2] 1:37.73 [8] 1:26.34 [8] 1:14.46 [9] 1:02.09 [8] 0:49.52 [3] 0:36.72 [3] 0:36.72 +9

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.21) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:12.37) (0:12.57) (0:12.80) (0:12.11)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 2 64.2 0:11.40 1:52.09 [3] 1:38.07 [5] 1:26.67 [7] 1:14.91 [6] 1:02.34 [6] 0:49.34 [7] 0:36.56 [6] 0:36.56 +1

Robbie Fradd 1600m 1600m (0:14.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.76) (0:12.57) (0:13.00) (0:12.78) (0:12.17)

4 6 EARLY THOUGHTS 9 66.5 0:11.17 1:52.14 [4] 1:38.29 [4] 1:27.12 [3] 1:15.65 [1] 1:03.00 [2] 0:49.74 [2] 0:37.00 [2] 0:37.00 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:13.85) (0:11.17) (0:11.47) (0:12.65) (0:13.26) (0:12.74) (0:12.19)

5 8 SEERESS 11 63.7 0:11.52 1:52.52 [5] 1:38.00 [10] 1:26.48 [10] 1:14.59 [11] 1:02.13 [11] 0:49.20 [11] 0:36.64 [10] 0:36.64 +2

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:12.46) (0:12.93) (0:12.56) (0:12.08)

6 2 CHIEF COMMAND 4 64.2 0:11.41 1:52.53 [6] 1:38.23 [9] 1:26.82 [9] 1:15.06 [8] 1:02.51 [9] 0:49.59 [9] 0:36.82 [8] 0:36.82 +3

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:14.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:12.55) (0:12.92) (0:12.77) (0:12.27)

7 3 KINKUNA 10 65.8 0:11.23 1:52.68 [7] 1:38.63 [6] 1:27.40 [5] 1:15.65 [5] 1:03.06 [5] 0:50.03 [5] 0:37.24 [5] 0:37.24 +7

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:14.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.75) (0:12.59) (0:13.03) (0:12.79) (0:12.21)

8 4 KELLERS SHELTER 1 66.3 0:11.31 1:52.93 [8] 1:39.31 [1] 1:28.00 [1] 1:16.34 [2] 1:03.80 [1] 0:50.55 [1] 0:37.84 [1] 0:37.84 +0

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:13.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:12.54) (0:13.25) (0:12.71) (0:12.19)

9 11 CASSOWARY 6 65.4 0:11.27 1:53.05 [9] 1:38.91 [7] 1:27.64 [6] 1:15.82 [7] 1:03.23 [7] 0:50.23 [8] 0:37.32 [9] 0:37.32 +0

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:14.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.82) (0:12.59) (0:13.00) (0:12.91) (0:12.46)

10 12 NICHOLAS ADAM 12 65.0 0:11.28 1:54.83 [10] 1:40.04 [11] 1:28.76 [11] 1:16.98 [10] 1:04.53 [10] 0:51.55 [10] 0:38.84 [11] 0:38.84 +4

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.78) (0:12.45) (0:12.98) (0:12.71) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.83
(0:13.62)

1:38.21
(0:11.31)

1:26.90
(0:11.56)

1:15.34
(0:12.64)

1:02.70
(0:13.25)

0:49.45
(0:12.71)

0:36.74
(0:12.19)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 TRAVOLI 5 66.4 0:11.34 1:55.65 [11] 1:42.00 [2] 1:30.66 [2] 1:18.86 [3] 1:06.27 [3] 0:52.98 [6] 0:40.12 [6] 0:40.12 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:13.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.59) (0:13.29) (0:12.86) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.55
(0:11.96)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MR DUDWEY 3 64.6 0:11.42 0:24.38 [4] 0:12.36 [3] 1:51.83 0:36.50

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:12.36)

2 5 MAGIC MIKEY 7 64.6 0:11.39 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.70 [1] 0.11L 0:36.72 +9

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.70)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 2 64.2 0:11.40 0:24.39 [6] 0:12.45 [5] 0.26L 0:36.56 +1

Robbie Fradd 1600m 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.45)

4 6 EARLY THOUGHTS 9 66.5 0:11.17 0:24.81 [2] 0:12.81 [2] 0.31L 0:37.00 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.00) (0:12.81)

5 8 SEERESS 11 63.7 0:11.52 0:24.56 [7] 0:12.57 [7] 0.69L 0:36.64 +2

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:11.99) (0:12.57)

6 2 CHIEF COMMAND 4 64.2 0:11.41 0:24.55 [8] 0:12.58 [8] 0.7L 0:36.82 +3

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.58)

7 3 KINKUNA 10 65.8 0:11.23 0:25.03 [5] 0:13.02 [6] 0.85L 0:37.24 +7

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:12.01) (0:13.02)

8 4 KELLERS SHELTER 1 66.3 0:11.31 0:25.65 [1] 0:13.40 [4] 1.1L 0:37.84 +0

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:12.25) (0:13.40)

9 11 CASSOWARY 6 65.4 0:11.27 0:24.86 [10] 0:12.80 [9] 1.22L 0:37.32 +0

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:12.06) (0:12.80)

10 12 NICHOLAS ADAM 12 65.0 0:11.28 0:26.51 [11] 0:14.25 [11] 3L 0:38.84 +4

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:14.25)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1800m

04 December 2022 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.55
(0:11.96)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 TRAVOLI 5 66.4 0:11.34 0:27.66 [9] 0:15.28 [10] 3.82L 0:40.12 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:12.38) (0:15.28)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: JAMES HOME SERVICES-SUNSHINE COAST Fillies & Mares
RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1200m

04 December 2022 - 14:50

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.19
(0:14.00)

0:58.19
(0:11.35)

0:46.84
(0:11.57)

0:35.27
(0:11.41)

0:23.86
(0:11.23)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CHAMPAGNE POP 1 66.0 0:11.18 1:12.19 [1] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.60 [5] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.25 [2] 1:12.19 0:34.96

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.53) (0:11.18) (0:12.25)

2 8 REAL TIDY 6 65.5 0:11.25 1:12.21 [2] 0:58.21 [1] 0:46.70 [4] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:12.09 [5] 0.02L 0:34.89 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.25) (0:12.09)

3 5 SHAGONAROCK 10 64.9 0:11.28 1:12.22 [3] 0:57.81 [9] 0:46.22 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.86 [6] 0.03L 0:34.55 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.28) (0:11.86)

4 9 CONTROLOCRACY 2 65.9 0:11.23 1:12.27 [4] 0:58.27 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 0.08L 0:35.35 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.23) (0:12.71)

5 6 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 5 65.9 0:11.34 1:12.36 [5] 0:57.96 [8] 0:46.50 [7] 0:35.04 [4] 0:23.63 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 0.17L 0:35.04 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:12.29)

6 1 VIENNA EMPRESS 9 66.7 0:11.34 1:12.63 [6] 0:58.55 [3] 0:47.21 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.57 [3] 0.44L 0:35.46 +4

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.75) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:12.57)

7 11 MADAM AVA 8 65.1 0:11.34 1:13.09 [7] 0:58.84 [5] 0:47.31 [6] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.75 [7] 0:12.41 [7] 0.9L 0:35.49 +8

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.34) (0:12.41)

8 13 TALLAHASSEE LASSIE 11 64.9 0:11.34 1:13.20 [8] 0:58.91 [7] 0:47.17 [9] 0:35.29 [9] 0:23.64 [9] 0:12.30 [8] 1.01L 0:35.29 +5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:12.30)

9 12 FLICK 13 65.2 0:11.37 1:14.89 [9] 1:00.76 [4] 0:49.39 [3] 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.48 [8] 0:13.59 [9] 2.7L 0:37.53 +10

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.05) (0:11.89) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Sebring Girl (#10), In The Blink (#2), Lady Shanghai (#4), Northuldra (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CLUTCH LEGAL Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 -
62 Handicap - 1200m

04 December 2022 - 15:25

Track Rating: , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 5 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.30
(0:13.87)

0:58.43
(0:11.55)

0:46.88
(0:12.02)

0:34.86
(0:11.97)

0:22.89
(0:11.23)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BILLY'S BRO 9 65.8 0:11.23 1:12.30 [1] 0:58.43 [1] 0:46.88 [1] 0:34.86 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 1:12.30 0:34.86

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:11.23) (0:11.66)

2 1 OUR RED PLANET 8 66.4 0:10.97 1:12.40 [2] 0:57.89 [8] 0:46.17 [8] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.73 [3] 0.1L 0:34.24 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:11.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.73)

3 11 HYDE 5 65.6 0:11.15 1:12.76 [3] 0:58.44 [5] 0:46.63 [6] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.05 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 0.46L 0:34.61 +5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:11.56) (0:11.15) (0:11.90)

4 7 SPICY SONIC 6 66.5 0:11.14 1:12.95 [4] 0:58.54 [7] 0:46.70 [7] 0:34.62 [8] 0:23.08 [8] 0:11.94 [5] 0.65L 0:34.62 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.94)

5 9 BULL DIMPLE RUM 3 65.2 0:11.15 1:12.97 [5] 0:58.68 [6] 0:46.99 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.99 [4] 0.67L 0:34.98 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.99)

6 5 MOUNT FUJI 1 64.6 0:11.43 1:13.21 [6] 0:59.20 [3] 0:47.57 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:23.59 [3] 0:12.16 [6] 0.91L 0:35.57 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.63) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:11.43) (0:12.16)

7 3 GAUNTLET 4 63.9 0:11.50 1:13.40 [7] 0:59.31 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.61 [5] 0:12.11 [7] 1.1L 0:35.53 +5

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:11.92) (0:11.50) (0:12.11)

8 12 BOOM RANGA 7 63.6 0:11.65 1:14.50 [8] 1:00.54 [2] 0:48.89 [2] 0:36.89 [2] 0:24.86 [4] 0:13.16 [8] 2.2L 0:36.89 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.65) (0:12.00) (0:12.03) (0:11.70) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Legend Rules (#6), Kobestar (#4), Peregrination (#8), Street Fighter (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE SURF CLUB MOOLOOLABA SUPPORTERS CLUB Class 6
Handicap - 1000m

04 December 2022 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.01
(0:13.32)

0:44.69
(0:10.94)

0:33.75
(0:11.09)

0:22.66
(0:11.02)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:33.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KAVAK 8 66.9 0:10.92 0:58.01 [1] 0:44.67 [2] 0:33.61 [2] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.57 [4] 0:58.01 0:33.61

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.34) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:10.92) (0:11.57)

2 12 KOKOPO KITTY 11 69.1 0:10.66 0:58.09 [2] 0:44.12 [7] 0:33.09 [7] 0:22.06 [7] 0:11.40 [5] 0.08L 0:33.09 -1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.03) (0:11.03) (0:10.66) (0:11.40)

3 7 ELEGIST 4 67.8 0:10.84 0:58.17 [3] 0:44.42 [6] 0:33.42 [5] 0:22.51 [4] 0:11.67 [3] 0.16L 0:33.42 -4

Martin Harley 800m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.00) (0:10.91) (0:10.84) (0:11.67)

4 8 YOU'LL BE MIST 1 67.0 0:10.93 0:58.20 [4] 0:44.72 [3] 0:33.70 [3] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.82 [2] 0.19L 0:33.70 -4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:10.93) (0:11.82)

5 3 FIVE OXFORD 10 68.9 0:10.87 0:58.32 [5] 0:44.38 [8] 0:33.36 [8] 0:22.28 [8] 0:11.41 [7] 0.31L 0:33.36 -5

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.02) (0:11.08) (0:10.87) (0:11.41)

6 10 FUNNY MONEY 2 67.7 0:10.94 0:58.41 [6] 0:45.09 [1] 0:34.15 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0.4L 0:34.15 -5

Robbie Fradd 600m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:12.04)

7 6 STELLAR POWER 5 67.9 0:11.08 0:58.89 [7] 0:45.29 [5] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.99 [5] 0:11.91 [6] 0.88L 0:34.15 +1

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:11.08) (0:11.91)

8 5 WHAT THE FUSS 9 67.2 0:11.11 0:59.33 [8] 0:45.77 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.36 [6] 0:12.16 [8] 1.32L 0:34.66 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.11) (0:11.30) (0:11.20) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Kingston's Here (#1), Perseids (#4), Lime Soda (#9), Wuddacuddashudda (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS Class 1 Plate - 1400m

04 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.33
(0:13.75)

1:11.58
(0:11.16)

1:00.42
(0:12.02)

0:48.40
(0:12.42)

0:35.98
(0:12.08)

0:23.90
(0:11.77)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ENTERPRISE BELLA 17 65.6 0:11.26 1:25.33 [1] 1:10.99 [6] 0:59.25 [6] 0:47.20 [6] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.38 [4] 0:35.25

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:11.26)

2 8 STREET FIGHTER 2 64.1 0:11.45 1:25.37 [2] 1:11.49 [2] 1:00.04 [2] 0:48.08 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.79 [2] 0:35.77 -11

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.31) (0:11.98) (0:11.62)

3 11 BONNIE AND CLYDE 3 63.4 0:11.52 1:25.78 [3] 1:11.79 [3] 1:00.23 [3] 0:48.30 [3] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.02 [3] 0:35.99 -8

Craig Robertson 1200m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.31) (0:11.97) (0:11.52)

4 2 JOLLY RUPERT 11 65.1 0:11.51 1:25.86 [4] 1:11.24 [8] 0:59.44 [8] 0:47.27 [9] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.75 [8] 0:35.35 -6

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.80) (0:12.17) (0:11.92) (0:11.60) (0:11.51)

5 7 RENAULT 8 63.7 0:11.58 1:26.09 [5] 1:11.58 [7] 0:59.92 [7] 0:47.87 [7] 0:35.83 [7] 0:23.99 [7] 0:35.83 -7

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.84) (0:11.58)

6 1 CLEARY ADONIS 15 63.4 0:11.56 1:26.17 [6] 1:11.37 [11] 0:59.41 [11] 0:47.31 [10] 0:35.46 [10] 0:23.67 [10] 0:35.46 -7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.96) (0:12.10) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.56)

7 15 TELEREVE 9 63.4 0:11.66 1:26.34 [7] 1:12.20 [4] 1:00.49 [5] 0:48.36 [5] 0:36.13 [6] 0:24.32 [5] 0:36.13 -7

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:11.81) (0:11.66)

8 3 LEGEND I AM 12 66.9 0:11.16 1:26.55 [8] 1:12.80 [1] 1:01.64 [1] 0:49.62 [1] 0:37.20 [1] 0:25.12 [1] 0:37.20 -10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.75) (0:11.16) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:12.08) (0:11.95)

9 13 SHADIE MILLY 13 64.4 0:11.67 1:26.57 [9] 1:11.79 [10] 1:00.10 [9] 0:48.11 [8] 0:35.91 [9] 0:24.18 [9] 0:35.91 -7

Vishan Venkaya 1200m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:12.20) (0:11.73) (0:11.67)

10 6 READILY AVAILABULL 14 65.6 0:11.59 1:27.17 [10] 1:12.55 [8] 1:00.63 [10] 0:48.26 [11] 0:36.23 [11] 0:24.64 [11] 0:36.23 -2

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:11.59) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Sebring Girl (#16), Vain Fox (#9), Papas Dream (#4), Ramoka (#5), Shakakhan (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS Class 1 Plate - 1400m

04 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.33
(0:13.75)

1:11.58
(0:11.16)

1:00.42
(0:12.02)

0:48.40
(0:12.42)

0:35.98
(0:12.08)

0:23.90
(0:11.77)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 CASH ARTIST 5 63.4 0:11.52 1:27.25 [11] 1:13.04 [5] 1:01.52 [4] 0:49.61 [4] 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.19 [6] 0:37.38 -10

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.19) (0:12.09)

12 10 WINSTON SMURFHILL 10 64.0 0:11.60 1:28.40 [12] 1:13.21 [12] 1:00.22 [12] 0:48.55 [12] 0:36.95 [12] 0:25.33 [12] 0:36.95 -9

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:15.19) (0:12.99) (0:11.67) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Sebring Girl (#16), Vain Fox (#9), Papas Dream (#4), Ramoka (#5), Shakakhan (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS Class 1 Plate - 1400m

04 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ENTERPRISE BELLA 17 65.6 0:11.26 0:12.12 [2] 1:25.33 0:35.25

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.12)

2 8 STREET FIGHTER 2 64.1 0:11.45 0:12.17 [1] 0.04L 0:35.77 -11

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

3 11 BONNIE AND CLYDE 3 63.4 0:11.52 0:12.50 [3] 0.45L 0:35.99 -8

Craig Robertson 1200m 400m (0:12.50)

4 2 JOLLY RUPERT 11 65.1 0:11.51 0:12.24 [5] 0.53L 0:35.35 -6

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:12.24)

5 7 RENAULT 8 63.7 0:11.58 0:12.41 [6] 0.76L 0:35.83 -7

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.41)

6 1 CLEARY ADONIS 15 63.4 0:11.56 0:12.11 [9] 0.84L 0:35.46 -7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.11)

7 15 TELEREVE 9 63.4 0:11.66 0:12.66 [7] 1.01L 0:36.13 -7

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.66)

8 3 LEGEND I AM 12 66.9 0:11.16 0:13.17 [4] 1.22L 0:37.20 -10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

9 13 SHADIE MILLY 13 64.4 0:11.67 0:12.51 [8] 1.24L 0:35.91 -7

Vishan Venkaya 1200m 400m (0:12.51)

10 6 READILY AVAILABULL 14 65.6 0:11.59 0:13.00 [11] 1.84L 0:36.23 -2

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Sebring Girl (#16), Vain Fox (#9), Papas Dream (#4), Ramoka (#5), Shakakhan (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOOLOOLABA SURF CLUB 100 YEARS Class 1 Plate - 1400m

04 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 CASH ARTIST 5 63.4 0:11.52 0:13.10 [10] 1.92L 0:37.38 -10

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

12 10 WINSTON SMURFHILL 10 64.0 0:11.60 0:13.36 [12] 3.07L 0:36.95 -9

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.36)

Scratched: Sebring Girl (#16), Vain Fox (#9), Papas Dream (#4), Ramoka (#5), Shakakhan (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 4 December 2022  17:18 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


